Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority
Year 2023 - $17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm,
business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received

$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever

rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME

AIR PURIFIERS, INC.

ASTRO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
AT NORTHERN NJ/MID ATLANTIC
BRAVE INDUSTRIAL PAINT, LLC
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY

CHLIC (CIGNA)

COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS
COUNTY OF MORRIS

DEMAIO ELECTRICAL CO.

DOVER BRAKE & CLUTCH CO.
DUTCHMAN CONTRACTING, LLC
ELAVON

FCR MORRIS, LLC

FORTUNATO MONTELLA

JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT
JOHN DUFFY FUEL COMPANY
JOHN GARCIA CONSTRUCTION CO.
JP MASCARO & SONS

KIRK ALLEN TRUCKING, LLC
MARAZITI FALCON, LLP

MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO.

MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
NIELSEN FORD

NISIVOCCIA, LLP

PARADIGM SOFTWARE, LLC
PERSISTENT CONSTRUCTION, INC,
RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING
RUDCO PRODUCTS, INC.

SERVICE TIRE TRUCK

SMITH TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT INC.
STATE OF NJ - TREASURER
SUBURBAN CONSULTING
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY

TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY - TROY HILLS

TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH
W.B. MASON COMPANY, INC.
WASTEQUIP, LLC

AMT $ PAID

$23,574.00
$27,440.00
$116,763.24
$48,400.00
$43,848.22
$2,134,539.35
$30,415.02
$1,281,918.10
$375,216.00
$22,469.37
$39,038.80
$19,077.87
$983,610.12
$19,100.00
$459,530.93
$23,525.95
$69,794.44
$31,665,790.20
$35,150.25
$104,400.39
$20,904.51
$274,598.16
$54,169.87
$53,610.00
$46,948.03
$59,940.20
$118,938.79
$32,658.00
$36,931.43
$108,165.20
$1,688,700.85
$161,207.82
$813,718.15
$258,814.00
$1,399,311.96
$129,548.88
$18,925.93
$32,212.25



