Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority

Year 2023 - \$17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm, business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received \$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME	AMT \$ PAID
AIR PURIFIERS, INC.	\$23,574.00
ASTRO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	\$27,440.00
AT NORTHERN NJ/MID ATLANTIC	\$116,763.24
BRAVE INDUSTRIAL PAINT, LLC	\$48,400.00
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY	\$43,848.22
CHLIC (CIGNA)	\$2,134,539.35
COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS	\$30,415.02
COUNTY OF MORRIS	\$1,281,918.10
DEMAIO ELECTRICAL CO.	\$375,216.00
DOVER BRAKE & CLUTCH CO.	\$22,469.37
DUTCHMAN CONTRACTING, LLC	\$39,038.80
ELAVON	\$19,077.87
FCR MORRIS, LLC	\$983,610.12
FORTUNATO MONTELLA	\$19,100.00
JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT	\$459,530.93
JOHN DUFFY FUEL COMPANY	\$23,525.95
JOHN GARCIA CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$69,794.44
JP MASCARO & SONS	\$31,665,790.20
KIRK ALLEN TRUCKING, LLC	\$35,150.25
MARAZITI FALCON, LLP	\$104,400.39
MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO.	\$20,904.51
MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	\$274,598.16
NIELSEN FORD	\$54,169.87
NISIVOCCIA, LLP	\$53,610.00
PARADIGM SOFTWARE, LLC	\$46,948.03
PERSISTENT CONSTRUCTION, INC,	\$59,940.20
RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING	\$118,938.79
RUDCO PRODUCTS, INC.	\$32,658.00
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK	\$36,931.43
SMITH TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT INC.	\$108,165.20
STATE OF NJ - TREASURER	\$1,688,700.85
SUBURBAN CONSULTING	\$161,207.82
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE	\$813,718.15
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY	\$258,814.00
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY - TROY HILLS	\$1,399,311.96
TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH	\$129,548.88
W.B. MASON COMPANY, INC.	\$18,925.93
WASTEQUIP, LLC	\$32,212.25